Position Other Positions Held

Counselor Consulting Instructor,

Counselor, Adjunct

Sr Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor Consulting Instructor

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist Il

Special Services Assistant

Career Guidance
Counselor Assistant

Counselor, Adjunct

Handicap Specialist Counselor, Adjunct,

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Special Services Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Special Services Assistant Custodian

Student Worker
Student Worker
Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

Total Wages

$137,661

$120,883

$107,994

$73,956

$72,871

$71,871

$71,546

$39,296

$33,755

$25,004

$21,705

$17,815

$16,568

$13,479

$11.870

$11,359

$10,104

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,778
$46,026
$42,369
$24,049
$36,640
$23,314
$30,099
$31,922

$958

$2,234

$13,402

$713

$6,274

$0

$0

$454

$404



Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Program Assistant

Sign Language Interpreter
Specialist |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

LATTC DSPS

$8,897

$956

$436

$1,649

$0

$0



